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
at JI9 Ferry or am

COOD JltaTA&nANT lorfoTIdg.
haa llv. qtia. Good la, low rant.:
rW thla. tint. 331 Pacl10 highway,
WoodmirnjOr. -- '

;' i

row HALtzMiisr&r company leaned
--aervlc station in Dallas, Or, at In-

ventory price of stock and equipment
Inventory will be very low. Good
huiimes established, Contart Warrert
LvmUttle, aetata daye; evea.
weekends, ' (

Kitvicr VTKTlOirTn-tinrniZt-
ty.

wood dkt. !h. Mr. Moort. Eatt HOC,
I'nrtland. j

"
New ten Unit

Motel Apt. Court
CompMly furniohed tlx with rtt. ra

diant Mat, each haa kitchen, bad- -
ttfftn. living room As bath, flneaft
intAri In town, llt of ImntnM.
UWA VtOJUMi will handle, Rio Vltta

i Mutel. Lebanon. Of tun. Phonei Mil.

hlS Investments
1MMTOIATK Sale, 2nd mortitaae. on

8, Rakrm view-propert- to be cut
tn $3000, pyu,f $33 monthly at S.hn.

Additional (laAnificd
Ads on Page 17

. v. ..um . imuii. . a fM,uw. wu ioy a erne.
''' '

SS ACRES
Locf TI- - out on paved road, 80

mvBujr pnrnaim pasture, i rm. nome, oarn, cnicxen houae. and2 lge. ponds, all machinery and 878 head of sheep go. Price $48,000. Call O.H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

Grabenhorst ;

134 S. Liberty St. Phone
Evenings and Sundays call

Peter Geiser, c Hoy Ferris. 10 Earl West.
i

806 Houses For Sole
3 bdr home with bath, LR, DR. K, cooking elec, garage, lot" 63x100, close lanouywoou aistnci. jmceo omy $J,ow.

ay Income business property. Apartment house and trailer court. 4 apart--
menta plus lovely living quarters. Large lot 100x147 equipped for 9 trailers.
Income of $284.00 per mo. Selling price $16,800. Would consider 3 bedroom
home as part payment exchange.

location, bldg. designed for the busi

house, wen.... 1, miUe' pavement, edgen, mm n

acres timber and paitur. $0 acres ef

Bros. , Realtors

806 House For Sole

bdr all furnished. 1- -1 bdr apt. partly
mo. large ap. rente tor feo-pe- r mo.

. ;

')'"-- i
' '

LR. K. bath, garage, barn 42x40, poultry
BaL in cult, and pasture. Exchange for

with lots of trees, located on Hi-w- ay 99S.

salesmen.

HUBBS CO.
Phone

-

Duplex, in a good location. I apt. with 1

lunusnni. smaii apt. rents ior 943 per
Part basement. Priced at only $7650.:''.

S00 Business & Finance
510 Mottary To Loan

CASH-NO- W

$25.00 to SdOO.OO
falem'a larfeat and oldeet home-owne- d

loan company offer money when
you need Itt

Vou can pay anytime to reduce set
coat I

No endorser, or help from friondat
On ear, truckj trailer home to lit ,00
On furniture, liveatock. equipment,

aalary or other persona) property up
to $300,001

Phone or vlatt our office today!
Hear "Top Tradea" 12 69 dally K3LM

UM KC'all

General Finance Corp.
lie. No S12I and MX!S

PMONK 4t 134 II. COMX IT
Office ffoura

Opn dally m a.m. -- 8.00 p.m.
Wednmdays and Saturdaya

a oo a m - p.m.

VACATION and
TRAVEL LOANS
See the YES MAN

Don't borrow unneceaaarily. but If
you're abort of cash for vacation or
travel expenaee a caah loan from
Feraonal may be the beat aolution to
your problem. Repay when you re-
turn firat payment not due for 20
daya or loncer. Loana 929 to 1300
mad on aalary, furniture, up to

900 on auto.
PERSONAL

Finance Company
of- Salem

Bit State St., Rm. 129 Ph. 44

Lie. No. 22 5. C. R. Allen. Mgr.
Office Houre open dally :00 a.m.-:O- 0
p.m. Wedneadaya and Saturday! t:00
a.m.-- l OO p.m.

4 42 412
10 YKARS repayment plan, strictly

modern homea, tor refinancing or
new com tructlwh.

ALSO
fJI.A. loana for conatructlon or

25 year repayment plan,
farm loana 4,. Personal U Auto

loana.

State Finance Co.
1S3 j Hlrh St 21ff 31 222

FARM and CITY UOANI
4'.t and

Tour own terma of repayment within
reason Caah for Real Citate Coo-tract- a

and Second Mortfafof.
CAPITOL SECURITIU CO

S07 Pioneer Trti B11 Ph

Private Money
On Cara Trucka & Trailer Homea
' LonaT or Short Terma Payment

Roy IL Simmons
liw S Commercial St Phone

AUTO LOANS
WtLIMBTTE CRf.DIT CO. ,

m . Church St Pb
Parking Aplenty

Lie MtM-819- 4

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
Conservative, weil-servtr- ed Real Ea

tale mortKacra and contract to net
you 8 to 6' i from 11.000 up, call
or phone

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
'1109 Portland Road Ph.

K01N 170. KG W 620, KEX 1190

araframt analHrHasiu fee ta
1 1 X

fit

ii
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I I00:3f
B 3 ch Time News

Melody Wert.
IN Klock IjOock

art6kTim Prime
eep snumf

rBrea. --Kang ITeb
News iKDCOtiKlock
IGoss Nirwsl l ltn BecK
Kneass ff sam Haves

IBob H dsxena iBab Qarred

--illaven Hest HiVenBof Rest
iTTTittvaii mem r testa a i lme

noperrajry
Range! HtullBrltrul . Btak7t3uV3

TodafJQufck as Flash Mckda Flash

Morgan IITfcll Helghbor

ifDrJMalone lfliiid.lk.ight

True story iTf u ffitory
ii

Queen For DayOueeri For Day
laa's Melodv Mac s Melody

Norjih Drake Brighter Day
MilSonaire iMilliofialre
Northwest. Norti'esL

irSCa 90s IKomeJlun
Muslet INetts iPhlloUfcher

It Wiener All Winner All
uit s reooer xoim rtaDonaesa

flMeax Menjous IArt Baker
iBastball IRaseball

ltelodl MaeiatttaiAdv Ma(tidi(!?

4.65 Acres with 4 bdr. home, full basement. LR. DR, K, s. Bath,
able garage, small barn and machine shed, poultry hoqse. small line of
machinery, family orchard, school bus by door. $1,000 dn. $50 per month
Including 5 interest. Priced at only $6,500.

20 acres with 3 bdr. borne, elec bath, garage, barn, poultry-house- .'
hog-hous- e, all fenced with woven wire, torincs. sch. bus. Priced at $6,500.

30 acres, 3 bdr. home. elec.
house, Va A. Royal Anne cherries,'
3 to a acres, priced at $8700.

9 unit AAA motel in beautiful setting,
in the city limits. Doing excellent business, all electric, 4 kitchens, complete-
ly furnished.

For more information contact one of our

GEORGE W.
J. ZEEB, MGR.THURSDAY'S BROADCASTS

Pacific Davlicht Time
Klleeyclei: KSLM 1390, KOCO 190.

: I

1853 N. Capitol
Evening phones

ATTENTION
..!New 3 bedroom, living room,

pun-n-. 1 car gaingc. nawinu maa iir
district.

SUBURBAN

$8,250.00. 3 yrs old. 3 bedroom, living,

FM: Megacycles KOIN 101.1; KGW 100.3; KEX 82.S

BUYS
BJL home at South edge of Salem.
run pnc la ssboq. S700 dn. baL (uper month. :

$1450 DOWN
sit. n n m .v w.. v.. A

T - - - w
wood floors, fireplace, 100x150 lot.
Balance is $7300 GX Loan. 358 month
at 4.

NORTH SUMMER
This home has extra large llv. room.

sep. din. room, kitchen. 1 BR and 10
full bath on main floor. 3 BR and full I

bath up full basement, auto, oil beat I

piped to aU rooms, ideal family
home or room rentals. Price is only!
$129600 and there is a $10,000 FHA j
loan available.
HOME IN SILVERTON
BR. and full bath up 1 B.R.. L.R.
um. utcnen. j Datn aown. uu neat,
fireplace. New roof, double garage.
Lot izsxi80. ah thia for only sesuo.
Terms of course. Eve. ph.

9 ACRES
An under cuttlvaUon. no building.

Kaiser Dlst. 3 A. strawberries. $3000.
$1000 down on contract. Eve. ph.

4 ACRES WOODBURN
Its miles South of Woodburn. Ha

280 ft. of frontage on highway. 4
k ... 1 w. . a I

well. etecToimw AD in strawben 1

raspberries, filberts. $7950. Half cash.

42 ACRES
AU level. 13 a. pasture. 24 a. hay. some

corn and potatoes. 2 story. 7 room
house, 40x60 barn, 2 story chicken
house. 30x50. 1 new 4 room cabin.
Tractor, disk, harrow, plow, bead
cows. 1 none. Misc. equip, price
$15,000 caah. Eve. ph.

CTTT
ULdAViUll

T TV AN PF AT TV V.O.
3363 Portland Road Ph.

" - ,lCHARM) LOCATION I CONVENIENCE 1

Excellent Englewood 3 bdrm home
near transportation and school which
offers saw dust heat, wall to wall
carpet, hdwd floors, fireplace. AU for
S3.350. Terms.

IN RAPID DEVELOPING SECTION
Spacious, liveable bungalow with 3

bdrms. living rm, dining rm. wxenen.
and bath. Haa hdwd floor, elect,
heat, aingle garage. Where is it? In
Keizer distdict. sio.630. m a. com
mitment of $9,000. can be had.

A WEST SALEM BUY
In Klngwood Heights we have a charm- -

ing 6 rm bungalow with automatic j
oil heat, citv water, fireplace. 3 bd
rms. on lot 85x95. How much? $12,500.

Term.
FARMS

We have a fine selection of Farms and
Suburban properties.

MURPHY & KENT,
Realtors .

456 N. Church Phone
Evest Humphreys 27985; Anderson 21744

t 1. rhpvprin Kpaltv .o.
The last word In modern construction.

New 2 B. R. home, ranch type, 10-- I

cated N, on beautiful shaded lot. I

Plenty od room, lots 01 puimns. 1

S13.800.00
Just finished; this beautiful 4 B. R.

Home, with L.R. D.R. and full base-
ment. 2 fireplaces. Living quarters in
bsmt. Large lot, dbl. Gar. Located
near McKinley and Leslie Schools.
814.000.00 F.H.A. terms.

Cash in now. 8'4 A. Creek bottom.
irrigated. Lots of berries nearly ready
to harvest. Beautiful 4 B. R. home.
On Hiwav. close to town. Irrigation
eqmt., tractor and eqmt. and crop
go. ii sold soon. SZU.UW. i im.

See us for Central Oregon Ranches.

Severin Realty Co.
212 N. High St. Ph. Eve.

NELSON NEWS
$6950 BETWEEN CAPITAL &

HOSPITAL
Close walking distance to Stat Bldgs.

Plastered homewitn cmt. l.. k. oc

D. R. Foundation for Cottage on
rear of lot. New garage on paved
'trADE FOR LARGER HOUSE

3 bdrm. home. Comb. L. R. & D. R.
Insulated and w. stripped. Garage.
Paved street and sidewalk in the
Highland Dlst. $2000 down. BaL $23
ana interest montniy.
SELF OPERATING APARTMENTS

8 units in good condition. Net income
iBO per montn. it you want an in-

vestment that shows a good return
with minimum looking after this is
it. $16,000. Owner would consider
small home as down payment.

PRODUCTIVE DIVERSIFIED
ACREAGE

18 acres near Woodbum. Improved
with 4 bdrm modern home, chicx.
hse. barn, garage, etc 8' acres of
caneberries. produced 50 tons one
year. 6 blocks to school. Price $18,000
on good terms.
WELL IMPROVED 52 ACRES N.

Lge. home with mod. plmbg. elec. w.
htr., wired for elec range. 2 car gar.
Peaches. Pears, grain, and grass
crops coming on. $19,500.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

702 N. High Phone
CLOSE IN COUNTRY ESTATES

One of 40 Acres - several breathtaking
view building sites enhance the sub- - I

division possibilities if buyer cared
to divide. Present improvement in-
clude very nice 3 bedroom home
with den. double garage, corrals and
well developed quarters for horses.
All with beautiful wooded setting.

Another of 12 acrea with ultra modern
ranch type home enriched with ap
pealing wooa paneling, i uu oasement
with walk in- - deep freezer, oil fur-
nace. Fruit of all varieties and un- -
AKHnt-t- wl iH.w t9 rrf Own.?
can accept small horn in trade. Call
E. R. Nelte

Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors
433 Court St. Ph.

Eve.

802 Business Property

15 on Your Money
6 unit Ant. house close in. bus tone.

$183 Income monthly plus 3 rms. for
Owner. A buy at $9500 ana siaou an.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
T70 S. Com. Ph. 24649 Ewe. 25497
BUS BLDG. llv. rma. 2083 N. Com'L

806 Housee For Sale

$475 down, $49 mo.
3 BJt. mod. plastered, hwd. floors. V.

bunas, fir furnace, iidt giasa
wired for range, utility, gar

age, concrete floor At drive way.
Price $4950. Cor Edith St Dover, La-bi- sh

Village. C. H. Erlandson.
2 B. R. House. 100x300, garden At

berrie. 4475 Sunnvview.
TWO Homes by owners. Ph, 24834 or

Z8407 aner a p.m.
i t rvf LOC. Lovely 2 BJL home.

..Tii basement, noox, fireplace, saw.
dust furnace. See between 3 At 9 JO
o.mj 760 Stewart St.

FURN 2 ROOM house on paved ft.
good location, will consider good
house-trail- er as trade-i- n. 1263 E.
Rural.

BY OWNER: cozy 1 B.R. hse., com- -

pletely mod. $3330 cash or $3650 on
terms. Ideal rental. 3330 Wlnola Ave.
Ph. 23528.

MOD. 5 rm hse. gd Jjar. 1445 Mission.

$550 Down
asr .u., nn. ,o city o.

- ' "
uicu Annfjw amim

Income
One 3 rm hse. two 3 rm hse. one 4

rm hse. Total rent 888 per month.

(Editor note: The Statetmaa pnallshea la rood faith the
tiatad aaiijiiyldad by Ui ndtoAataUoaa. btaaoaae 'edfttmea
ctJkated wltaaut aotlflcaU aewspa

7CS flpcrtants For Rent
NICE Turn. apt. last redecorated.

Owl IOC. IV 13 N. CSOItOI fit.
EZXUWtX'V Ceorgene Cable." JcTTE j 3

13th 1 BiL ant unfurn. except for
refrig. k range, auto, laundry Walk-
ing distance) to state bides, bus at
corner.

nEaT attractive turn, apt-- S40. 6rnd. I

fir. 19C8 N. Com'L I

LARSe turn rma, bath, main floor.
near Bmh school. Tan Mwion.

FURN APT. aU bf tiipmtalrs fir. suitable
for 2 people, good east aide location.
Re. rent. Ph. Z1K39.
RM t'UKN 1st fwor. priv bath, 310.

RM. APT. on 1st: fir, furn, pnv. Ph.
On bu line

RMSfurn 1st floor. $35, adult, joint
batn. wear camtoi. pn. 3ozzz.

fUliS 2 KM apt. Pnv bath At enL 173
unin oU

707 Houses For Bent 3

ROOM Lower duplex, clean, reason- -
able. 5ga S. lath; inquire afternoon.
OK Rent: modern 2 ficdrm bouse

Phone 28618. I

BEDROOM Home at 1139 Waller St.
Contact owner un 10th at home,
1 ti t p.m. onlv.
B. R. House court style, elec range
St heat, hdwd firs, ins. 223a Maple
Ave. Call 4 p.ns. to; 8 p.m.

NEARLY New alt elec I B. R. house
and garage, $60 jmo. mi E. of Pen
4 Corners. Ph. 31125. 4575 State.

DUPLEX APt. 2 bed rms. furnished.
adult. Ph. 87484) or

FURN COTTAGES, uulitte paid. Ph.
3481S. II

BDRM modern houae. S0. 2290 Haul
Aye. No children or pets, vail eves.
BEDRM partly furn house, close tn.
850 mo. inq. suu Mooay ave. uu
Park. - !!

ALMOST NEW 2 BJt. HoUy wood dlst..
elec heat St range. $79 mo. Ph. 21633. -

ROOM HOUSE part furnished, gar--
den spot. Inq. 61 William Ave.

ALL ELECTRld. sleep 3 or 4. range.
$49. No smoking, drinking, or dogs.
fnone asw, o or i p.m.

708 Famu. Tracts for Rent
GOOD PLACE in the country prefer

ably to someone who understands
strawberry raising,

D. A. FISH
1488 8. Coral j; Ph. 36524

709 Wanted to Rent

EMP Wants unfurh apt or house with
garage Oc elec range in wortn pan
of town. Good refs. Call 4Z963.

ffATOreTTMAN' want tolcase dairy
near Salem with or without equip
ment and cows. Have 20 cows of
own. Writ Statesman Box 820.

710 Wanted 1o hent Houses
YOUNG Professional man, wife at

baby being transferred from Port
land. Desire 2 B. R. duplex or house
witn stove at reing iurn. avau wuiy
ist. call 2953. -

U1MZ vfnii or pariiaity .urn iui. um- -
ing couple, soutneast saiem area
preferred. Phone 31385.

YolfNGCOtrPLE7wftHl child would
like 2 bedroom house, i'rions
days, evening

BYJULY 1st: 2 bedrm unfurn house
with dining room, prefer Silverton
or Silverton Road. No children. 3
adulta. Will lease. Ph. 25261.

714 Business Rentals
FOR RENT Larget room on Ferry

St., suitable for uince or store.
Stat Finance Co.. 153 S. High St.
PTiiVTTirbTrimlhTtfcoKZna an- -

awerlng service, Hollywood dist. wui
rent to proper party. Ph.

tiiisiN-S- S Koom li l 8btt
rOR LEASE buslnesa building on B9E.

Ph. 37420.

716 Resort Rentals
ON THE EDGE OF THE OCEAN

Sea Vista complete housekeeping cot
tages, wee or weexena vacations.
Depo Bay, pnon ioj.

800 Real Estate

100 A. Near Stayton
Modern 3 bdrm. borne. Good barn and

out buildings. 30 A cultivation, bal
ni. in pasture ana umoer.

acres strawberries. 2 A black caps.
Year round creek. Consider home or
mall Income property in trade.

Income Property
Lovely 6 units. Permanent rental

courts, income jid per mo. pi us
owners quarters. Consider home in
trade, ay appointment omy.

Joe Nopnchester
ReallEstate

Phone 201 fJB dav or eve.

4 Acres
No buildings, excellent soil for ber

ries. surrounding area rapio.iv nuua
tne up. land value will increase,
Ideal to start out with a rent beater.
Easy terms. See Mr, Bourne. Eve. I

Ph. j

2 Acres! 3 BDR.
Three bedrooms all on one floor, all

kinds of fruit, aula, berries, grapes,
etc. Located north. $8,000. Se Mr,
Bourne or Mr. Bennett.

Hollywood District
All nlaater 3 bedroom home with mod

era conveniencea. ran easement.
lare garage, tastefully landscaped
Located on a good corner lot. Floor
coverings go. Tnia line nome pricea
at $8750. Extra lot available. Eve, call
Le. M

F.H.A. Lot
Large lot. $750. City water. Restricted

uiat. terms.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Phone

BEST BUYS
OUTSTANDING

Very neat St cute home to Manbrin
Garden. Oil heat, fireplace, approx I

1150 sq. ft. Cr space, att garage, love- - I

iy oacK yara. nice lawn oc unuw.
Attractively priced at $10J00.

A SLEEPER
Lovely 3 Bhome, raiant heat, lot

of closet soace. choice corner lot.
nice shrub, good soil for garden if
you so desire. :uwner transierrea.
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
Part time O.K. Ph. 23575.

CARTETJTTfRS REMODELING OR
BUILDING. HOUR OR CONTRACT.
FREE ESTIMATE. PH.

620 Day and Contract

John Feldschau & Son
General contractors. Cement sidewalks,

euros at oriveways. rn. aura or 4Z4.
Painting - Decorating

Interior, exterior, skilled workman, ef
ficient service, free estimates, pn.

lalem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads Clearing Ditching
Sewer a Basement
Equipment Rental

IB M vda
10 B- - yea
D-- 7 Cat it Dozer
D-- 6 Cat St Doze
D-- 4 Cat at Dozer

See ua about ditching by the foot,
Phone days

Evenings or
' Salem Oregon

AUTO PAINTING lust a ahade better
by Ray ETTiK. can snrocx Motor
CO.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
SLEEPING Room for gentleman, prl- -

vate entrance. Ph. 24427.
ROOM Ac board for 3 ladies. No smok

ers or in invalids. 1596 Ferry St.
ftOOM. Refrig. hotplate. 2131 Center.
ELDERLY Christian lady on pension

or seeking good noma to care for 1
child. Rm Ac board, small aalary.
Call Aumsviiie 333 after 2 p.m.

WILL Board small children by day.
week or month. Ph. 2636Z.

SLP. RMS. 795 N. WinterTPh.
SLP. RM. for gentleman nr.' Capitol

Shop, center. Ph.
faY Day, week, mo. S.19 N. Winter.
TWO good clean rooms. Double bed.

Breaiuasi m dinner privileges, vnon
38388.

K1CE, clean rooms, H A C water, kit- -
chen privileges. Call 754 Ferry St.

LARGE SLP RM. H & C water, cook-i- n

nrivileee. Ph. 28550.
CLEAN pleasant rm, good dist. Walking

dist. Pay week or month, pn. 3(3u,
60S S. Church.

703 Wanted Rooms. Board
WANTED: Slplng rm for 1 business

elrl. Priv ent. preferred. Day Sleep
er. Ph. 27937 afternoons between 2
St 6.

705 Apartments For Rent

PARTLY Furnished apt. upstairs, 1
BR., nice LR.. Kit., bath, gar., close
to SUt Bldgs. At Shopping Center.
IM nr mo Ph.

3 RM Priv ent At bath. Accept small
bahv. 670 N. Church.

i RM Furn apt with priv bath. 532 1

N. men. rn. zsbix. i
3 DRY Cozy basement apta. Also care

for convalescent. Pleasant surround
ings. Ph. 27615. 555 N. Liberty.

FURN,' Priv bath, good loo, outside
ooreh. 194 N. Mth. Ph. 36033.

1ST Fir furn apt, prit ent At "Bath. I

adults. 359 N. Liberty. Ph. 37124. a
RM Apt., Finely furn, complete. Till
Sent 1st. Idorf Aots

2 ROOM Furn apt, nice location, clean.
93 s 12th.

2 ROOM FURN $25. PHONE 24649
DAYS. ,

UNFURNISHED Apt. new elec range
St refrig. Adults, a anon diocks irom
IT e n.nV K.lu. .nt, am s rvim'l

urn. apt, clean, priv. ent.
nri. bath. 419 S. 19th.

WHY endur drab inpersonal quarters?
Visit fresh new Cavan Court. 1 BJL
ants, of modern. cooL brick con- -

; struction. Built-i- n galore, bath and
shower, excel, location, 380 S. 17th.

FURNISHED APT, privat bath, main
floor 822 N. Church

NICELY furn. 3 rm. apts. $65 h $67.50.
Ambassador Apts530 N. Summer.

LIVE better at Tne Amoasaaoor, aav
to $75. 550 N. Summer.

"
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dinette, kitchen, utility .and bath and
uoors, oil neat. Good terms. Liberty

SOUTH

kitchen with nook. Bath, attached garage.

28629 Tom Roberts, Jr. 22010

High Street

i

BY OWNER In best location, nearly
new a a. k. nome. garage, outside
patio & fireplace, fenced tn back
yard. Will accept lata model usedcar in gd. cond. as part payment.
Call

$3900 Full Price
Nice 3 rm furn home, well located eat

paved st. Clos to stores At bus.
$5750 Full Price

Modern 3 B. R. home with full base
ment, extra large lot.

G. I. $9750
New. mod 8 B. R. home, fireplace.

hdwd firs. lge utility rm, att. gaa
rage, nice lot.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1363 N. Broadway Officemv or eve. r

West Salem
Owner 'moving to country will sell

a Bdrm bungalow witn full D.
and att garage. Built to F.HA. enec
fications, paved corner .lot, term.

Lots
Two 85x94 ft ot on Glen Creek Drive,

price sow ea. v.aii tson (Jieary

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edcewater St. 35109 eves 39939

$656 DN, LOT. CAR. OR WHAT
HAVE YOU? .

a dn payment on 3 B. R. plastered
modern home with fireplace, basml,
auto air cond oil furnace. North
$7650. Call Clarence Rund with

Allen C. Jones Realtor
231 N. High Ph. 35838 eve
BY Owner: House At approx ,. .l,v limit, n.arl. fi.l.k.

livable, garage, some materials. Need
aom work. Good loan, $4500. $450
down, $45 per mo. Sell Immediately,
fn. sziiz artemoons Ac eve.

NEW 4 B. Rh Hi baths, fireplace, full
i oaaement, aoi garage, on bus una

between Leslie St McKinley schools.
Ph. 28715 owner. 4

,14.730 - BtAutirUL New Modern I
Br home East. 1460 sq. ft, floor area.
Lot 100x180. Clos to bus. Immediate
possession. .

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

Wonderful home for working couple, t
bdr. living room, witn fireplace, lge
kitchen with eating area, complete)
bath. This la a good house. Call Mr.
Anderson or Mr. Decker.

V. Omer Huff, Real Estate
Jel. 361 Chemekete

1 Lovely Homes
$600 new 3 BJtm. lge. liv. din. kit,
.'s utility, garage, lge. lot, ub, south

$1000 down, $30 month.
! Ranch Type ;

$9950 new 3 BJRms. lovely llv. kit.
dint. hdwd. fireplace, utility, garage.
Electric heat, close to Keizer.

$1000 Dn. 3 B. Rms;
$9500 with 3 lots. liv. 15x21 lge. B. Rma

din, kit. utility, garage. 1 bL bu.
'J Fairmont Hill

$12,900 lge. lot. hdwd. fireplace. 2 V
Rms.. Lv. din. nook, fir treaa, etc.

Look Over Salem .
818.000 high en a bin with Picture win--

Y dowa, basement. 2 fireplace. 3 B.
Km, forcea air furnace, a oeautirul
home and $5000 will handle or con-
sider cheaper houseJ

A? Af ITnnS.a. T?a1 VcnmaauuM.s uoiais
T S. Cons Ph. 24649 Xv. 3348t

Ktkharrlk, Art, CodeyJ KorcT I
KOIN, 1

WKGW 1
KEJf :, ' i

-- rt Baseball Baseball

feature story iTune. Yourshri fc ninfi l. . ...
atT- -t BrWe At tfroqlnValBer fKier
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tMagic Mel Maflc Itelody
lArf Godfrey iLovirn'KAuet Marv

h'neefBarney Kee Baroeyg Keep

N.fW. Niwi t NetfNewS i "

tWant nutst staf I iPtaito Patterns
:urMast?r I Ed. JMurrow
nm Paul iThurs. Stusie
iwrrel WW Songs qit. West

fArrovrtBa RatichO I Bart B stanch
9pay Birig Cros! IDanfee parade

News

Tliavelers" TmvVm I
1 1 Hollywood iLifetiane fifKSLM Fiflton Lewis !HemtHgwSv

KOCO Msisic U Want iMusi U4 KOIN Ars. uoorrey urt, Goderey
KGWj Woman's See. ILlfe ffieafit
KEX EvUythm-aJk- s ISqui rfel

191 South

2 GOOD VALUES that $1000 down
will handle '

One 3 bed rm. all mod. home with 'i
Acre rich garden soil, worm
full price.

4 Bedrm. house, full bsmt. floor fur
nace, fireplace $8,500.

3 bed rm. all modern new and 2'i
acres on pavement, near school and
store $8500.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans Ac Insurance

404 S. High Phone
4 ROOM House, acre east, close

to bus and school. Price 4sw.' win
take ear as part payment. Ph. 38770.

SACRIFICE: Nearly new 6 rm home
and trailer court on hiway. Owner,
Rt. 7. Box 228J. Salem.

3 Sold ! !

of the modem homes with
autp, heat, hardwood rioora, auto,
washer. Insulated ceilings, as little
as $400 down. Inside City limits.
Frio 86.500. Limited number. Hurry 1 1

$50 Down ! !

$30 per month. mau -- room nouae
with water St elect, near bus,' sub-
urban, north.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 Sriuth High St. Ph,

IN HOLLYWOOD
I B. R. L R kit Ac bath. Utility. 3

car garage, price $6730.
IN WEST SALEM

L. R.. D. R, kit At nook. bdrm. full
bath down, 3 B. R. up. full basement,
garage, 4 yrs old. $10,500.

NORTH ON CITY BUS LINE
Entrance hall, lge L. R.. D. R. comb.

Wall to wan carpet, lovely ait. t
nook. 3 B. R.. full bath Ac utility.
1 B. R. up, room for apt. All newly
decorated. Move right in. Lge lot,
$9500

General Real Estate
253 Center Ph. S3289

FOR SALE by owner, new home,. 1897
i n, water St.

jpNlJ OF SALEM'S OUTSTANDING
i outs, humu, rancn type wiui a us,

it! beauUful Hdwd. At Til floors, dble.
!i nliimkin with all til hath.: A real

kit. with breakfast nook, extra lge.
flrepl-- , patio with barbecue pit, 2000
aa. ft. floor space. 1 acre,
with fruit tree. Your for only $18,- -
600.

STATE ST. HOME. 3 BR. mod dble
plumbing, full basement. Oil neat.
lge. lot, $14,000.

10 INDIVIDUAL UNITS, close to CAP
ITAL. BLDGS. Ac SHOPPING CEN
TER. each have LR.. DR. Kit. with
breakfast nook, bath, flrepl, new
elec. ranges, a real deal for $55,000.

CLOSE IN N. CAPITAL ST. Creek lot
$0 x 300, lge. home ha 2 rentals witn
Income $130 per mo. plus lge. living
quarters for owner. $25 .wo. j

. . . ... .v n ii t
oil heat, trill seu for $1000 u. xotai
price $8300.

South near Jr. High, base--
oil heat, corner lot. so&SO.

i r- - :

srm. HOMZ EAST on Sunayvlew.
BR, Tile floor, wirea tor range.
$4000. Small down payment.

i food 4 room home, wired ior rge.
elec pump, 14000.

1.9 acre on mil from Roberts, ha
2 small bouses, gooa weu, pavea
road. $3730.

ILarsen Home & Loan Co.
ei..ri r . MMt ItnlM
164 sTComl StT Phone 89
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water heat, automatic laundry. Walk--
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NEW 3 rm. priv. enl, grouna floor, no
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FIS1XLA
PROLAPSE
and ether

Disorders

l N neeplt-iUuU- oa

Dr. EL Reynold
Clinic

Kituropath-Rect- al Specialist
1144 Center St. rn. $t

fewoaigh- - ITo Maantgn---- -
i Bandstand (Bandstand
Wax Museum tWax Museum

tor "li lour only $4500, Terms) Acre Near AumavUl. 1 acre curL.

8jai HOW tn Hate Morton DowlI laVEXl nevorters -- Utcrsezxo
VI VK8LmnJ New IMld 'Melodie
.Vav-KOC-

O iff dnl TauudnihteII KOIN Melodies Melodies
KEX Foster New Wax Museum

-- KGW Concert Hour Concert
KOAC 830 K.C Thursday

lO.oo am. The New -- and Weather:
10:13 Especial! for Women; 11 .1)0
The Concert Hall; 12:00 The News:
13:15 p.m. Noon Farm Hour: 1:00 Ride
em Cowboy: I'M Variety Time: 1J0

Melody Lane: 2:00 Especially Listen-
ing; J jo Memory Book. Music:
3 00 I The News; 3:13 Music of
Masters; 4:00 Oregon Reporter; 4 SO To
Si Announced: 8.O0 Child rena Thea.

Hour Memos I Memos
tre; 8:13 On the Upbeat: 8:50 850
Sport Cub; 6:00 The , Newt: 1:19
Dinner Melodies; 8 30 Round the
Campfire: 7 OO Headlines in Chem-
istry; 7:15 Evening Farm Hour; :M
Flying Time; 8:13 OSC Library; 8 JO
Vet News; 8 43 The News and
Weather: 9:00 Music That Endures;
8:43 Evening Meditations: 10 OO Driv-
er Playhouse; 10:13 Serenade: 10:43
Newa-Weath- er; ll Sign Oiz.

JUV wwo,

liishland District
Dandy pre-w- ar 4 bdrm home. Lge din

ing rm, hdwd firs, fireplace. Elamnt.
Oil furnace. Nic setting. Immediate
possession. See this before you buy.

COLBATH LAND CO.
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

3033 Portland Rd. ph. or NfcW 2 aut. nse, po. eves.
I 4 , MllU. y if


